
District Contact Name Contact Email

Alamance-Burlington Schools Isley, Susan susan_isley@abss-k12.nc.us

Alexander County Schools Helton, Robyn rhelton@alexander.k12.nc.us

Alleghany County Schools

Anson County Schools Diggs, Nancy diggs.nancy@anson.k12.nc.us

Ashe County Schools Howell, Phil phil.howell@ashe.k12.nc.us

Asheboro City Schools Pack, Julie jpack@asheboro.k12.nc.us

Asheville City Schools McDanel, Laurie laurie.mcdanel@asheville.k12.nc.us

Avery County Schools Vitale, Angela angelavitale@averyschools.net

Beaufort County Schools McRoy, Ranae rmcroy@beaufort.k12.nc.us

Bertie County Schools Freeman, Sharion sfreeman@bertie.k12.nc.us

Bladen County Schools

Brunswick County Schools Gore, Rosalind rgore@bcswan.net

Buncombe County Schools McWilliams, Janice janice.mcwilliams@bcsemail.org

Burke County Schools Pierce-Morrison, Armanda apierce-morrison@burke.k12.nc.us

Cabarrus County Schools Bunn, Terri terri.bunn@cabarrus.k12.nc.us

Caldwell County Schools Rogers, Ashlee arogers@caa.k12.nc.us

Camden County Schools Forehand, Thad tforehead@camden.k12.nc.us

Carteret County Public Schools Bradley, Kim kim.bradley@carteretk12.org

Caswell County Schools Showalter, Nelson nshowalter@caswell.k12.nc.us

Catawba County Schools Biggerstaff, Angela Angela_CoulterBiggerstaff@catawbaschools.net

Chapel Hill-Carrboro City Schools Eisner, Karen keisner@chccs.k12.nc.us

Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools Pizzarelli, Sonia sonja.pizzarelli@cms.k12.nc.us

Chatham County Schools Collins, Debie dcollins@chatham.k12.nc.us

Cherokee County Schools Boring, Anne anne.boring@cherokee.k12.nc.us

Clay County Schools Owens, Angel aowens@clayschools.org

Cleveland County Schools Franz, Yvonne yfranz@clevelandcountyschools.org

Clinton City Schools Orban, Jan jorban@clinton.k12.nc.us

Columbus County

Craven County Schools Barber, Wendy wendy.barber@craven.k12.nc.us

Cumberland County Schools Comer, Susan susancomer@ccs.k12.nc.us

Currituck County Schools Wittenburg, Kay kwittenberg@currituck.k12.nc.us

Dare County Schools Voight, Colby voightco@daretolearn.org

Davidson County Schools Grant, Vickie vgrant@davidson.k12.nc.us

Davie County Schools Edwards, Justin edwardsj@davie.k12.nc.us

Duplin County Schools Batchelor, Amy abatchelor@duplinschools.net

Durham Public Schools Smith, Carol carol.smith@dpsnc.net

Edenton/Chowan Henderson, Ann ahenderson@ecps.k12.nc.us

Edgecombe County Public Schools Branch, Angel abranch@ecps.us

Elizabeth City-Pasquotank Public SchoolsStevens, Gwen gstevens@ecpps.k12.nc.us

Elkin City Schools Land, Angela landa@elkin.k12.nc.us

Franklin County Schools Radford, Jenny jennyradford@fcschools.net

Gaston County Schools Pacetti, David davidpacetti@gaston.k12.nc.us

Gates County Schools Morales, Twanna moralesth@gatescountyschools.net

Graham County Schools Hooper, Jaime jhooper@graham.k12.nc.us

Granville County Schools Baird, Jackie bairdj@gcs.k12.nc.us

Greene County

Guilford County Schools Walsh, Judith walshj3@gcsnc.com

Halifax County Schools Thorne, Marjorie thornem@halifax.k12.nc.us

Harnett County Schools Holloway, Myra mholloway@harnett.k12.nc.us

Haywood County Schools Mintz, Tonya tmintz@haywood.k12.nc.us

Henderson County Schools Libby, Meg mlibby@henderson.k12.nc.us

Hertford County Schools Moore, Tammy tmoore@hertford.k12.nc.us

Hickory City Schools Minton, Michelle mintonmi@hickoryschools.net

Hoke County Schools Blackshear-Ray, Lynn lray@hcs.k12.nc.us

Hyde County Schools Mallison, Vicky vmallison@hyde.k12.nc.us

Iredell-Statesville Schools Plyler, Mike mplyler@iss.k12.nc.us

Jackson County Schools Nickerson, Emilie enickerson@jcpsmail.org

Johnston County Schools Cobb, Kathy kathycobb@johnston.k12.nc.us

Jones County Schools Stroud, Danielle danielle.stroud@jonesnc.net

Kannapolis City Schools Boling, Brandi brandi.boling@kcs.k12.nc.us

Lee County Schools Allen, Jennifer jenniferallen.ls@lee.k12.nc.us

Lenoir County Public Schools Gilchrist, Gloria ggilchrist@lenoir.k12.nc.us

Lexington City Schools Kroh, Patti pkroh@lexcs.org

Lincoln County Schools Turney, Sharon sturney@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Macon County Schools Tallent, Maria maria.tallent@macon.k12.nc.us

Madison County Schools Hoffman, Will whoffman@madisonk12.net

Martin County Schools Price, Tina tprice@martin.k12.nc.us

McDowell County Schools Moore, Karen karen.moore@mcdowell.k12.nc.us

Mitchell County Schools Barnett, Cindy cbarnett@mcsnc.org

Montgomery County Schools Harris, Shirley Shirley.Harris@montgomery.k12.nc.us

Moore County Schools Dendy, Laura ldendy@ncmcs.org

Mooresville City Schools Abraham, Pricilla priscillaabraham@mgsd.k12.nc.us

Mount Airy City Schools Lovell, Lydia llovell@mtairy.k12.nc.us

Nash-Rocky Mount Schools Grant, Christy mcgrant@nrms.k12.nc.us

New Hanover County Schools Booth, Cindy cindy.booth@nhcs.net

Newton Conover City Schools Martin, Susan susan_martin@nccs.k12.nc.us

Northampton County Schools Morris, Marian morrism@northampton.k12.nc.us

Onslow County Schools Parnell, Schelaine schelaine.parnell@onslow.k12.nc.us

Orange County Schools Kirkpatrick, Dawn dawn.kirkpatrick@orange.k12.nc.us

Pamlico County Schools Meador, Sherry sherrymeador@pamlicoschools.org

Pender County Schools Holt, Cheryl cheryl_holt@pender.k12.nc.us

Perquimans County Schools Hartley, Betty bhartley@pcs.k12.nc.us

Person County Schools Pulliam, Candice pulliamc@person.k12.nc.us

Pitt County Schools Sneed, Danyetta sneedd@pitt.k12.nc.us

Polk County Schools Melton, Mike mmelton@polkschools.org

Randolph County Schools Hall, Ty thall@randolph.k12.nc.us

Richmond County Schools Hudson, Judith JudithHudson@richmond.k12.nc.us

Roanoke Rapids City Schools Casey, Shelia caseys.co@rrgsd.org

Robeson County Schools Chavis, Eugene eugene.chavis@robeson.k12.nc.us

Rockingham County Schools Curtis, Tracy tcurtis@rock.k12.nc.us

Rowan-Salisbury Schools Smith, Pat smithpe@rss.k12.nc.us

Rutherford County Schools Salicki, Robin rsalicki@rcsnc.org

Sampson County Schools Smith, Tawnya tawnyas@sampson.k12.nc.us

Scotland County Schools Forester, Ellen eforester@scotland.k12.nc.us

Stanly County Schools Furr, Kelly kelly.furr@stanlycountyschools.org

Stokes County Schools Mabe, Cynthia cynthia.mabe@stokes.k12.nc.us

Surry County Schools Summey, Emily summeye@surry.k12.nc.us

Swain County Schools Davis, Karen kdavis@swainmail.org

Thomasville City Schools Mitchell, Ceretha mitchellc@tcs.k12.nc.us

Transylvania County Schools Barger, Jill jbarger@tcsnc.org

Tyrrell County Schools Smith, Susan ssmith@tycomail.net

Union County Public Schools Price, Plushette plushette.price@ucps.k12.nc.us

Vance County Schools

Wake County Schools Daniels, Caroletta cdaniels3@wcpss.net

Warren County Schools Martin, Donna dmartin@warrenk12nc.org

Washington County Schools Williams, Fannie fwilliams@wcsnc.org

Watauga County Schools Moore, Amy moorea@watauga.k12.nc.us

Wayne County Public Schools Hamm, Michelle michellehamm@wcps.org

Weldon City Schools Pendergrass, Shana pendergrasss@weldoncityschools.k12.nc.us

Whiteville City Schools Bullard-Dutton, Rhonda rdutton@whiteville.k12.nc.us

Wilkes County Schools McManus, Tracee mcmanust@wilkes.k12.nc.us

Wilson County Schools Jones, Llewellyn llewellynjones@earthlink.net

Winston-Salem/Forsyth County Surratt, Heather hjsurratt@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Yadkin County Schools Hall, Deidre deidre.hall@yadkin.k12.nc.us

Yancey County Schools Miller, Ellen pemiller@yanceync.net
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